
Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                10-06-13 165 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  3  148318 420912511 123028.0 1231,20  

  2 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  7  1  153637 408094710 123614.0 1217,09  

  3 SEEUWS WALTER         SINT-GOR  6  2  152644 416745211 123544.0 1214,03  

  4 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  7  149386 423470312 123319.1 1211,38  

  5 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  1  149626 423629610 123351.0 1208,12  

  6 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12 10  147557 424546712 123226.0 1205,20  

  7 SEGHERS PAUL & BART   ST. GORI  6  4  152553 413476811 123641.0 1204,21  

  8 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  9       2 420473511 123423.0 1202,94  

  9 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  4  147570 430106412 123241.0 1202,85  

 10 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  1  147854 420335211 123305.9 1201,11  

 11 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  7       2 420335811 123315.9 1199,48  

 12 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  4  149787 4246445 8 123456.9 1198,79  

 13 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  4       3 420337611 123341.9 1195,28  

 14 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  7       3 420471311 123511.0 1195,26  

 15 SEEUWS WALTER         SINT-GOR  6  6       2 423517812 123755.0 1193,31  

 16 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  2  148327 4128368 9 123435.0 1190,58  

 17 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  3       2 423162610 123543.1 1188,26  

 18 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  3       4 420472411 123606.0 1186,57  

 19 DE GROOTTE ANDY       ZWALM     1  1  153626 423546512 123942.0 1184,47  

 20 SEEUWS WALTER         SINT-GOR  6  5       3 423516712 123859.0 1183,44  

 21 SEEUWS WALTER         SINT-GOR  6  3       4 421325110 123859.0 1183,44  

 22 SEEUWS WALTER         SINT-GOR  6  4       5 421324810 123859.0 1183,44  

 23 SEGHERS PAUL & BART   ST. GORI  6  2       2 405252210 123928.0 1178,32  

 24 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  8  149408 420282111 123651.0 1177,83  

 25 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  5       5 420471211 123708.0 1176,92  

 26 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  8       6 420473911 123719.0 1175,23  

 27 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  1       2 423367312 123711.0 1174,75  

 28 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  5  5  147592 420457811 123541.0 1174,32  

 29 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  7       2 423413212 123739.9 1173,28  

 30 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  5       3 4024646 9 123724.1 1172,56  

 31 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE  6  5  148944 420273311 123702.0 1172,48  

 32 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16 11       3 423671210 123733.0 1171,37  

 33 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  2  1  142026 423622912 123119.0 1170,70  

 34 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  2       7 4080043 9 123750.0 1170,48  

 35 VERMEIRE HUBERT       STRIJPEN  2  1  155116 420354411 124234.0 1170,10  

 36 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  7  3  150192 430943010 123841.0 1167,14  

 37 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  7  7       2 401300111 124146.0 1165,98  

 38 VAN AUDENAERDE DESIRE HOREBEKE  6  2       2 4083153 9 123748.0 1165,45  

 39 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  7  5       3 401554611 124206.0 1163,04  

 40 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  3       2 419306311 123743.0 1161,38  

 41 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 11       8 423350612 123856.0 1160,49  

 42 DE CLERCQ ANN         GODVEERD  1  1  154888 421236910 124405.0 1155,16  

 43 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  7  6       4 401309911 124314.0 1153,14  

 44 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12  2       2 426906210 123809.0 1151,44  

 45 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  7       3 418049710 123852.0 1151,01  

 46 VERMEIRE HUBERT       STRIJPEN  2  2       2 420354511 124454.0 1149,86  

 47 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  2       4 423161310 123956.1 1149,70  

 48 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  8       4 423685310 123840.9 1148,99  

 49 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  7       4 420476211 124008.0 1148,11  

 50 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12  7       3 420997111 123842.0 1146,52  

 51 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  1       2 420912811 123924.0 1146,20  

 52 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  3       5 420336111 123859.9 1146,17  

 53 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  2  2       2 412249112 123403.0 1144,91  

 54 SEGHERS PAUL & BART   ST. GORI  6  3       3 4067649 9 124317.0 1144,58  

 55 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12  3       4 426910010 123910.0 1142,38  

 56 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  6  5  146910 423637310 123856.0 1139,43  

 57 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 15       9 423353012 124120.0 1139,28  

 58 HOUTMAN GEORGES       STRIJPEN  2  1  155112 414700811 124609.0 1139,27  

 59 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 13      10 423350712 124123.0 1138,85  

 60 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16 13       5 423673410 124119.0 1137,77  

 61 SEGHERS PAUL & BART   ST. GORI  6  5       4 413473311 124410.0 1137,04  

 62 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  6  1       2 420446811 123915.0 1136,63  

 63 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  5  3       2 423693110 123953.0 1136,34  

 64 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  5       2 430107012 123952.0 1136,32  

 65 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  6      11 420473311 124141.0 1136,26  

 66 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  2       6 420337011 124009.9 1135,90  

 67 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     10  2  149369 420524511 124131.0 1135,74  

 68 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  5  1       3 420456911 124021.0 1132,27  

 69 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  6  4       3 423636110 123947.0 1131,96  

 70 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  3       3 423300612 124028.0 1131,09  

 71 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12 12       5 424544512 124035.0 1129,98  

 72 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  7  3       5 429170010 124613.0 1127,89  

 73 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  3  1  146818 419348811 124019.0 1126,62  

 74 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  1       4 423300112 124116.0 1124,20  

 75 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  7  4       6 429169310 124659.0 1121,57  

 76 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  7  2       7 4176872 9 124703.0 1121,03  

 77 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  8       4 429352211 124220.0 1120,86  

 78 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  7  6       5 414659411 124345.1 1116,89  

 79 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  2       6 423672210 124347.0 1116,79  

 80 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  6       5 4006337 8 124251.0 1116,50  

 81 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  5       7 4066648 5 124355.0 1115,68  

 82 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  4       3 406840210 124320.0 1112,39  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                10-06-13 168 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  9  1  150192 423555212 123248.0 1223,06  

  2 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  6  148327 410897912 123145.0 1218,29  

  3 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  4  1  147854 423428812 123122.9 1218,09  

  4 EYLENBOSCH ANDRE      ZWALM     6  1  153179 423569512 123552.0 1216,99  

  5 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  6  1  149386 423470312 123319.1 1211,38  

  6 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  3       2 410899912 123253.0 1207,06  

  7 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    7  3  147557 424546712 123226.0 1205,20  

  8 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  3  3  147592 423400712 123240.0 1203,20  

  9 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  4  147570 430106412 123241.0 1202,85  

 10 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  9  5  153637 423684912 123829.0 1195,77  

 11 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  5  3  147937 424526212 123343.0 1195,77  

 12 SEEUWS WALTER         SINT-GOR  2  2  152644 423517812 123755.0 1193,31  

 13 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  6  3       2 423475012 123540.1 1188,73  

 14 DE GROOTTE ANDY       ZWALM     3  1  153626 423546512 123942.0 1184,47  

 15 SEEUWS WALTER         SINT-GOR  2  1       2 423516712 123859.0 1183,44  

 16 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  9  9       2 423686412 124013.0 1179,86  

 17 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      5  2  149408 423369212 123704.0 1175,82  

 18 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      5  1       2 423367312 123711.0 1174,75  

 19 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  4  2       2 423424312 123557.9 1173,77  

 20 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  3  149787 423413212 123739.9 1173,28  

 21 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  5       2 423415512 123742.9 1172,82  

 22 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  6  2       3 423475712 123723.1 1172,71  

 23 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  9  3       2 423552512 123815.0 1171,09  

 24 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  2  1  142026 423622912 123119.0 1170,70  

 25 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 10  2  148318 424411512 123705.0 1167,09  

 26 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  9  3       3 423598512 124204.0 1163,33  



 27 WAEGEMAN GEBR.        ZWALM RO  4  1  152076 423408112 124056.0 1161,48  

 28 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  2  149626 423350612 123856.0 1160,49  

 29 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  1       3 410994912 123758.0 1159,11  

 30 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  5  4       2 424526812 123744.0 1158,17  

 31 VERMEIRE HUBERT       STRIJPEN  1  1  155116 423417912 124431.0 1153,14  

 32 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  6  6       4 423472712 123951.1 1150,44  

 33 EYLENBOSCH ANDRE      ZWALM     6  2       2 423569712 124309.0 1150,42  

 34 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      5  5       3 423367512 123959.0 1149,44  

 35 EYLENBOSCH ANDRE      ZWALM     6  5       3 423567912 124319.0 1148,99  

 36 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS  3  2  142985 423420712 123429.9 1148,49  

 37 GLORIEUX ARMAND       HOREBEKE  1  1  149310 424265812 124008.0 1147,36  

 38 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  2  2       2 412249112 123403.0 1144,91  

 39 MEULENYZER NORBERT    ST-MARIA  3  2  151164 423447312 124216.0 1142,87  

 40 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  5  1       3 424529212 123937.0 1141,34  

 41 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  6       2 423353012 124120.0 1139,28  

 42 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  4       3 423350712 124123.0 1138,85  

 43 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  9  6       3 423556712 124155.0 1138,54  

 44 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  5       2 430107012 123952.0 1136,32  

 45 HOUTMAN GEORGES       STRIJPEN  3  2  155112 410770712 124634.0 1135,80  

 46 HOUTMAN GEORGES       STRIJPEN  3  3       2 410773912 124635.0 1135,66  

 47 EYLENBOSCH ANDRE      ZWALM     6  3       4 423569412 124504.0 1134,10  

 48 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  8       4 410992112 124100.0 1132,27  

 49 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  7  148656 423609212 124118.0 1132,19  

 50 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  3       3 423300612 124028.0 1131,09  

 51 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    7  5       2 424544512 124035.0 1129,98  

 52 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  9  2       4 423556512 124256.0 1129,83  

 53 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 10  6       2 424412312 124127.0 1128,32  

 54 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  8  4  146818 423561312 124022.0 1126,19  

 55 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  8  2       2 423562212 124024.0 1125,90  

 56 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  1       4 423300112 124116.0 1124,20  

 57 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  6       3 423410412 124318.9 1123,56  

 58 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  9  7       5 423555312 124344.0 1123,07  

 59 DE GROOTTE ANDY       ZWALM     3  3       2 423547412 124648.0 1123,00  

 60 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 10  4       3 424413212 124225.0 1120,09  

 61 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  4  4       3 423424112 124205.9 1119,27  

 62 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  9  7       4 423598812 124731.0 1117,22  

 63 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  6  4       5 423476112 124344.1 1117,03  

 64 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      5  3       4 423365512 124352.0 1116,10  

 65 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  8  3       3 423563312 124135.0 1115,78  

 66 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  9  2       5 423685812 124744.0 1115,47  

 67 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  1  1  148635 430116212 124324.0 1114,21  

 68 DE CLERCQ ANN         GODVEERD  3  3  154888 408647312 124907.0 1113,37  

 69 BOURDEAUD'HUI CHRISTI ERWETEGE  3  3  154179 426274512 124829.0 1113,34  

 70 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  4       2 423601912 124342.0 1111,86  

 71 UYTTERHAEGEN LAURENT  SINT-DEN  9  1       6 423598312 124839.0 1108,09  

 72 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  2       3 423601312 124510.0 1099,80  

 73 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     12  8  149369 423250012 124604.0 1097,76  

 74 MEERSCHAUT GERDY      ROBORST   4  3  154213 423380912 125109.0 1092,55  

 75 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  4       4 423410212 124741.9 1087,79  

 76 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  9  9       6 423553512 124820.0 1085,73  

 77 BOURDEAUD'HUI CHRISTI ERWETEGE  3  1       2 426275112 125233.0 1081,58  

 78 GABRIEL ROBERT        HOREBEKE  9  5       7 423553812 124854.0 1081,30  

 79 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  3  3  146910 423486112 124604.0 1079,69  

 80 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     12  5       2 423513112 124822.0 1079,52  

 81 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    7  1       3 424545012 124647.0 1078,76  

 82 DE VOS FELIX          NEDERBRA  7  1  148334 430121812 124821.0 1072,16  

 83 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE  6  5       6 423472512 124931.1 1070,73  

 84 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  8       4 423611312 124855.0 1070,11  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                10-06-13 117 JONGE         LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 30  149787 419107113 123529.9 1193,54  

  2 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 12  147854 419191413 123402.9 1191,91  

  3 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  4  1  142026 419301213 123018.0 1180,60  

  4 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 13  6  149386 419168813 123658.1 1176,56  

  5 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14 11  142985 419331113 123134.9 1176,04  

  6 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 29       2 419106413 123905.9 1160,26  

  7 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  8       2 419193313 123804.9 1154,37  

  8 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 16       3 419107213 124107.9 1142,26  

  9 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24 23  147937 419292813 124115.0 1127,14  

 10 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 12       4 419106713 124329.9 1122,01  

 11 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 16       3 419192313 124217.9 1117,58  

 12 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 15       4 419191013 124220.9 1117,16  

 13 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14  6       2 419331813 124311.9 1073,47  

 14 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14  4       3 419330713 124315.9 1072,94  

 15 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14  5       4 419330213 124612.9 1049,70  

 16 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 17       5 419105813 125247.9 1048,94  

 17 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 10       6 419104613 125359.9 1040,20  

 18 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 19       5 419190513 125215.0 1039,40  

 19 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 13  9       2 419163013 125623.1 1020,50  

 20 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 29       6 419193213 125553.0 1013,51  

 21 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  3       7 419192213 125631.0 1009,13  

 22 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14  3       5 419331013 125149.9 1008,13  

 23 DE BOCK JELLE         HOREBEKE 13  5       3 419166813 130005.1  995,34  

 24 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 26       8 419192813 130016.0  983,94  

 25 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 27       9 419191213 130017.0  983,83  

 26 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 25       7 419107713 130234.0  981,78  

 27 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14  7       6 419331213 125629.9  976,02  

 28 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24  1       2 419292713 130159.0  973,38  

 29 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  2      10 419191313 130505.0  953,38  

 30 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 28      11 419190113 130729.0  938,85  

 31 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 18      12 419133913 130917.0  928,25  

 32 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  1      13 419190413 131044.0  919,87  

 33 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24  6       3 419292513 131304.0  907,22  

 34 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24 19       4 419290913 131409.0  901,23  

 35 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32  4       8 419104713 132019.0  879,46  

 36 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 14       9 419107813 132028.0  878,69  

 37 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14 10       7 419330813 131334.9  874,09  

 38 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 30      14 419194113 131932.0  872,12  

 39 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 22      10 419106613 132216.0  869,51  

 40 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 15      11 419104513 132517.0  854,54  

 41 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32  3      12 419104413 132525.0  853,89  

 42 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14  9       8 419331913 131800.9  851,03  

 43 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 17      15 419193113 132524.0  842,95  

 44 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14 12       9 419330613 132013.9  839,94  

 45 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 20      13 419107413 133140.0  824,52  

 46 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 13      14 419106313 133307.0  817,99  

 47 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32  6      15 419106113 133358.0  814,21  

 48 COLLET-DUBOIS         SCHORISS  4  2       2 419301313 132722.0  800,75  

 49 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32  7      16 419106213 133833.0 10.3130  

 50 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 14      16 419191713 134159.0 10.3721  

 51 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  5      17 419191913 134201.0 10.3723  

 52 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 31      17 419105613 134718.0 10.4015  

 53 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 23      18 419104313 135613.0 10.4910  

 54 DEKEYZER MARC         SCHORISS 14 13      10 419331413 135004.0 10.5131  

 55 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 22      18 419190613 140027.0 10.5549  

 56 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24 21       5 419292113 140238.0 10.5753  

 57 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24  9       6 419291313 140246.0 10.5801  



 58 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24 18       7 419290613 141013.0 11.0528  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                09-06-13 108 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  3  148318 420912511 123028.0 1231,20  

  2 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  1  149626 423629610 123351.0 1208,12  

  3 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12 10  147557 424546712 123226.0 1205,20  

  4 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  9       2 420473511 123423.0 1202,94  

  5 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  4  147570 430106412 123241.0 1202,85  

  6 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  1  147854 420335211 123305.9 1201,11  

  7 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  7       2 420335811 123315.9 1199,48  

  8 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  4  149787 4246445 8 123456.9 1198,79  

  9 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  4       3 420337611 123341.9 1195,28  

 10 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  7       3 420471311 123511.0 1195,26  

 11 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  2  148327 4128368 9 123435.0 1190,58  

 12 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  3       4 420472411 123606.0 1186,57  

 13 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  8  149408 420282111 123651.0 1177,83  

 14 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  5       5 420471211 123708.0 1176,92  

 15 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  8       6 420473911 123719.0 1175,23  

 16 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  1       2 423367312 123711.0 1174,75  

 17 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  5  5  147592 420457811 123541.0 1174,32  

 18 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  7       2 423413212 123739.9 1173,28  

 19 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16 11       3 423671210 123733.0 1171,37  

 20 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  2       7 4080043 9 123750.0 1170,48  

 21 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  3       2 419306311 123743.0 1161,38  

 22 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 11       8 423350612 123856.0 1160,49  

 23 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12  2       2 426906210 123809.0 1151,44  

 24 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  7       3 418049710 123852.0 1151,01  

 25 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  8       4 423685310 123840.9 1148,99  

 26 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  7       4 420476211 124008.0 1148,11  

 27 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12  7       3 420997111 123842.0 1146,52  

 28 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  1       2 420912811 123924.0 1146,20  

 29 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  3       5 420336111 123859.9 1146,17  

 30 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12  3       4 426910010 123910.0 1142,38  

 31 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  6  5  146910 423637310 123856.0 1139,43  

 32 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 15       9 423353012 124120.0 1139,28  

 33 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16 13      10 423350712 124123.0 1138,85  

 34 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16 13       5 423673410 124119.0 1137,77  

 35 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  6  1       2 420446811 123915.0 1136,63  

 36 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  5  3       2 423693110 123953.0 1136,34  

 37 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  5       2 430107012 123952.0 1136,32  

 38 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST     16  6      11 420473311 124141.0 1136,26  

 39 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  8  2       6 420337011 124009.9 1135,90  

 40 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     10  2  149369 420524511 124131.0 1135,74  

 41 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  5  1       3 420456911 124021.0 1132,27  

 42 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  6  4       3 423636110 123947.0 1131,96  

 43 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  3       3 423300612 124028.0 1131,09  

 44 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL   12 12       5 424544512 124035.0 1129,98  

 45 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  3  1  146818 419348811 124019.0 1126,62  

 46 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  1       4 423300112 124116.0 1124,20  

 47 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  8       4 429352211 124220.0 1120,86  

 48 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  2       6 423672210 124347.0 1116,79  

 49 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  6       5 4006337 8 124251.0 1116,50  

 50 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  5       7 4066648 5 124355.0 1115,68  

 51 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA  4  4       3 406840210 124320.0 1112,39  

 52 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      7  2       3 423791710 124446.9 1111,33  

 53 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST     16  6       8 4312626 7 124435.0 1110,15  

 54 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  3  2       2 419349311 124227.0 1108,48  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                09-06-13 109 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.30      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  6  148327 410897912 123145.0 1218,29  

  2 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  4  1  147854 423428812 123122.9 1218,09  

  3 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  3       2 410899912 123253.0 1207,06  

  4 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    7  3  147557 424546712 123226.0 1205,20  

  5 D'HERDE-SADONES       NEDERBRA  3  3  147592 423400712 123240.0 1203,20  

  6 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  4  147570 430106412 123241.0 1202,85  

  7 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  5  3  147937 424526212 123343.0 1195,77  

  8 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      5  2  149408 423369212 123704.0 1175,82  

  9 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      5  1       2 423367312 123711.0 1174,75  

 10 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  4  2       2 423424312 123557.9 1173,77  

 11 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  3  149787 423413212 123739.9 1173,28  

 12 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  5       2 423415512 123742.9 1172,82  

 13 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 10  2  148318 424411512 123705.0 1167,09  

 14 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  2  149626 423350612 123856.0 1160,49  

 15 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  1       3 410994912 123758.0 1159,11  

 16 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  5  4       2 424526812 123744.0 1158,17  

 17 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      5  5       3 423367512 123959.0 1149,44  

 18 MEULENYZER NORBERT    ST-MARIA  3  2  151164 423447312 124216.0 1142,87  

 19 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA  5  1       3 424529212 123937.0 1141,34  

 20 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  6       2 423353012 124120.0 1139,28  

 21 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  4       3 423350712 124123.0 1138,85  

 22 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  5       2 430107012 123952.0 1136,32  

 23 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  8       4 410992112 124100.0 1132,27  

 24 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  7  148656 423609212 124118.0 1132,19  

 25 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  3       3 423300612 124028.0 1131,09  

 26 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    7  5       2 424544512 124035.0 1129,98  

 27 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 10  6       2 424412312 124127.0 1128,32  

 28 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  8  4  146818 423561312 124022.0 1126,19  

 29 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  8  2       2 423562212 124024.0 1125,90  

 30 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  1       4 423300112 124116.0 1124,20  

 31 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  6       3 423410412 124318.9 1123,56  

 32 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 10  4       3 424413212 124225.0 1120,09  

 33 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM  4  4       3 423424112 124205.9 1119,27  

 34 VANCAUWENBERGE FRANS  ELST      5  3       4 423365512 124352.0 1116,10  

 35 DE VOS - DANEELS      NEDERBRA  8  3       3 423563312 124135.0 1115,78  

 36 MANGELEER ROGER       NEDERBRA  1  1  148635 430116212 124324.0 1114,21  

 37 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  4       2 423601912 124342.0 1111,86  

 38 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  2       3 423601312 124510.0 1099,80  

 39 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     12  8  149369 423250012 124604.0 1097,76  

 40 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST      6  4       4 423410212 124741.9 1087,79  

 41 VAN HEGHE PAUL        NEDERBRA  3  3  146910 423486112 124604.0 1079,69  

 42 VAN DEN BORRE KEVIN   ELST     12  5       2 423513112 124822.0 1079,52  

 43 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    7  1       3 424545012 124647.0 1078,76  

 44 DE VOS FELIX          NEDERBRA  7  1  148334 430121812 124821.0 1072,16  

 45 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  8       4 423611312 124855.0 1070,11  

 46 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10 10       5 423608512 124858.0 1069,72  

 47 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  1       4 423353112 125057.0 1061,55  

 48 BAEYENS LEON          NEDERBRA 10  4       5 410899212 125001.0 1059,35  

 49 SAEYTIJDT FRANS       NEDERBRA 10  5       4 424410912 125017.0 1057,27  

 50 KETSMAN MARC          BRAKEL    7  4       4 424547512 124938.0 1056,75  

 51 MEULENYZER NORBERT    ST-MARIA  3  3       2 423447512 125450.0 1043,71  

 52 SAEYTIJDT PAUL & SVEN NEDERBRA 10  1       6 423607712 125305.0 1038,95  



 53 GOESSEYE LUC          NEDERBRA  8  2       5 423301212 125321.0 1029,44  

 54 DE CLERCQ MARCEL      ELST      7  5       5 423350312 125634.0 1020,87  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Eendracht & Vooruitgang   BRAKEL                    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NOYON                09-06-13 86 JONGE         LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.30       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 30  149787 419107113 123529.9 1193,54  

  2 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 12  147854 419191413 123402.9 1191,91  

  3 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 29       2 419106413 123905.9 1160,26  

  4 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  8       2 419193313 123804.9 1154,37  

  5 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 16       3 419107213 124107.9 1142,26  

  6 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24 23  147937 419292813 124115.0 1127,14  

  7 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 12       4 419106713 124329.9 1122,01  

  8 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 16       3 419192313 124217.9 1117,58  

  9 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 15       4 419191013 124220.9 1117,16  

 10 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 17       5 419105813 125247.9 1048,94  

 11 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 10       6 419104613 125359.9 1040,20  

 12 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 19       5 419190513 125215.0 1039,40  

 13 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 29       6 419193213 125553.0 1013,51  

 14 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  3       7 419192213 125631.0 1009,13  

 15 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 26       8 419192813 130016.0  983,94  

 16 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 27       9 419191213 130017.0  983,83  

 17 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 25       7 419107713 130234.0  981,78  

 18 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24  1       2 419292713 130159.0  973,38  

 19 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  2      10 419191313 130505.0  953,38  

 20 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 28      11 419190113 130729.0  938,85  

 21 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 18      12 419133913 130917.0  928,25  

 22 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  1      13 419190413 131044.0  919,87  

 23 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24  6       3 419292513 131304.0  907,22  

 24 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24 19       4 419290913 131409.0  901,23  

 25 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32  4       8 419104713 132019.0  879,46  

 26 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 14       9 419107813 132028.0  878,69  

 27 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 30      14 419194113 131932.0  872,12  

 28 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 22      10 419106613 132216.0  869,51  

 29 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 15      11 419104513 132517.0  854,54  

 30 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32  3      12 419104413 132525.0  853,89  

 31 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 17      15 419193113 132524.0  842,95  

 32 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 20      13 419107413 133140.0  824,52  

 33 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 13      14 419106313 133307.0  817,99  

 34 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32  6      15 419106113 133358.0  814,21  

 35 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32  7      16 419106213 133833.0 10.3130  

 36 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 14      16 419191713 134159.0 10.3721  

 37 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30  5      17 419191913 134201.0 10.3723  

 38 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 31      17 419105613 134718.0 10.4015  

 39 DE NAEYER WILLY       ELST     32 23      18 419104313 135613.0 10.4910  

 40 VAN DE PUTTE & ZOON   ZEGELSEM 30 22      18 419190613 140027.0 10.5549  

 41 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24 21       5 419292113 140238.0 10.5753  

 42 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24  9       6 419291313 140246.0 10.5801  

 43 DE CLERCQ ADELIN      NEDERBRA 24 18       7 419290613 141013.0 11.0528  


